TRALI

4, AUS A b
LSSl

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES STANDING COMMITTEE ON ECONOMICS

INQUIRY INTO THE CORPORATIONS (FEES) AMENDMENT BILL 2011

9.15am

10.15 am
10.55 am

11.55am
12.25 pm
1.00 pm

Monday, 12 September 2011
Committee Room 1R4

Parliament House
CANBERRA

Department of the Treasury and the Australian Securities and
Investments Commission

Australian Securities Exchange and Chi-X Australia
Stockbrokers Association of Australia and stockbroking firms

Australian Shareholders Association
Australian Financial Markets Association

Adjournment

Telephone: 02 6277 4587
Facsimile: 02 6277 4774

E-mail: economics.reps@aph.gov.au
Website:  www.aph.gov.au/economics

PARLIAMENT HOUSE
CANBERRA ACT 2600



