

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES STANDING COMMITTEE ON ECONOMICS

INQUIRY INTO THE CORPORATIONS (FEES) AMENDMENT BILL 2011

Monday, 12 September 2011 Committee Room 1R4 Parliament House CANBERRA

9.15 am	Department of the Treasury and the Australian Securities and Investments Commission
10.15 am	Australian Securities Exchange and Chi-X Australia
10.55 am	Stockbrokers Association of Australia and stockbroking firms
11.55 am	Australian Shareholders Association
12.25 pm	Australian Financial Markets Association
1.00 pm	Adjournment